EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
         30V, 1.2A Step-down High Brightness
LED Driver with 5000:1 Dimming
China Resources Powtech (Shanghai) Limited                    WWW.CRPOWTECH.COM                             Page 1
PT4115_DS Rev EN_2.9
PT4115

 SELV lighting
 LCD TV backlighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING PART
NUMBER
TRANSPORT
MEDIA
MARKING
SOT89-5 -40 oC to 85 oC
PT4115B89E:A type
PT4115B89E-B:B type
Tape and Reel
1000 units
PT4115
xxxxxX
ESOP8 -40 oC to 85 oC
PT4115BSOH:A type
PT4115BSOH-B:B type
Tape and Reel
2500 units
PT4115
xxxxxX